
SWEDEN 1-4 INDIA

Match No: Start Time: Date: Court No:
XT28 9:00 Wed 23 Aug 2017 7

Order of
Play vsSWE IND 1st 2nd 3rd

Matches Games Points Match
Duration

(min.)F A F A F A

1 XD1 vs
LUNDQVIST K GARIKAPATI G

ASLAN I VELUDURTHI H
:12 21 :16 21 0 1 0 2 28 42

2 MS1 vsBERGSTROEM Simon Erik JINDAL Kartik :9 21 :4 21 0 1 0 2 13 42

3 WS1 vsWALLIN Amanda Lina Vik MOKERJEE Riya :4 21 :6 21 0 1 0 2 10 42

4 MD1 vs
BERGSTROEM S GARIKAPATI G

LUNDQVIST K SINGH K
:16 21 :17 21 0 1 0 2 33 42

5 WD1 vs
WALLIN A VELUDURTHI H

ERIKSSON L KANWAL K
:21 11 :21 18 1 0 2 0 42 29

Totals: 1 4 2 8 126 197

Match won by:

INDIA

Remarks:

Signatures:
Team Manager SWE Referee Team Manager IND

Legend:
A Away H Home MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles
WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles
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GARIKAPATI Gopi / VELUDURTHI H. (IND)  bt LUNDQVIST Karl / ASLAN Isabella (SWE)
21-12, 21-16

SWEDEN (1) - INDIA (4)

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
VELUDURTHI Harika IND 2 21 21

LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
ASLAN Isabella Berfin SWE 0 12 16

Duration*(min)
Longest rally (seconds) 31 24 31
Longest rally (strokes) 15 15 14

Average rally (seconds) 11 11 11
Average rally (strokes) 5 6 5

Shuttles used 0 0 0

Court: 7 Match Number: XT28, XD1
Umpire: JAN Hui Fen (TPE)
Service Judge: CHIANG Chiu Hsiang (TPE)

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
VELUDURTHI Harika

LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
ASLAN Isabella Berfin

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Match Points 1 0 1 0 0 0
Game Points 1 1 0 0 0 0
Points scored without service 17 7 10 16 8 8
Points scored with service 23 13 10 9 4 5
Biggest scoring run without change of service 6 6 4 2 2 1
Biggest lead 9 9 9 1 1 1
Biggest comeback to win 1 1 1 0 0 0
Service faults 3 0 3 2 1 1
Rallies Won 42 21 21 28 12 16
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
VELUDURTHI Harika
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
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GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
VELUDURTHI Harika
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
ASLAN Isabella Berfin

 
 1
 
 

 
 2
 
 

 
 
 
 1

 3
 
 
 

 4
 
 
 

 5
 
 
 

 
 
 2
 

 
 
 3
 

 
 6
 
 

 
 
 
 4

 
 
 
 5

 7
 
 
 

 
 
 6
 

 
 
 7
 

 
 8
 
 

 
 9
 
 

 
 
 
 8

 10
 
 
 

 
 
 9
 

 
 
 10
 

 
 11
 
 

 
 
 
 11

 12
 
 
 

 13
 
 
 

 14
 
 
 

 15
 
 
 

 16
 
 
 

 
 
 12
 

 
 17
 
 

 
 
 
 13

 18
 
 
 

 19
 
 
 

 
 
 14
 

 
 
 15
 

 
 20
 
 

2

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
VELUDURTHI Harika
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
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JINDAL Kartik (IND)  bt BERGSTROEM Simon Erik (SWE)
21-9, 21-4

SWEDEN (1) - INDIA (4)

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

JINDAL Kartik IND 2 21 21

BERGSTROEM Simon Erik SWE 0 9 4
Duration*(min)

Longest rally (seconds) 30 23 30
Longest rally (strokes) 24 10 24

Average rally (seconds) 10 9 11
Average rally (strokes) 6 4 8

Shuttles used 0 0 0

Court: 7 Match Number: XT28, MS1
Umpire: CHIANG Chiu Hsiang (TPE)
Service Judge: SUN Ju Yin (TPE)

JINDAL Kartik BERGSTROEM Simon Erik

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Match Points 1 0 1 0 0 0
Game Points 2 2 0 0 0 0
Points scored without service 10 7 3 8 5 3
Points scored with service 32 14 18 4 3 1
Biggest scoring run without change of service 7 3 7 2 2 1
Biggest lead 17 12 17 2 0 2
Biggest comeback to win 2 0 2 0 0 0
Service faults 1 1 0 0 0 0
Rallies Won 42 21 21 13 9 4
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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JINDAL Kartik
BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
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JINDAL Kartik
BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
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MOKERJEE Riya (IND)  bt WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik (SWE)
21-4, 21-6

SWEDEN (1) - INDIA (4)

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

MOKERJEE Riya IND 2 21 21

WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik SWE 0 4 6
Duration*(min)

Longest rally (seconds) 19 16 19
Longest rally (strokes) 11 10 11

Average rally (seconds) 9 9 9
Average rally (strokes) 4 4 5

Shuttles used 0 0 0

Court: 7 Match Number: XT28, WS1
Umpire: SUN Ju Yin (TPE)
Service Judge: LIU Zi Xuan (TPE)

MOKERJEE Riya WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Match Points 1 0 1 0 0 0
Game Points 1 1 0 0 0 0
Points scored without service 9 5 4 8 4 4
Points scored with service 33 16 17 2 0 2
Biggest scoring run without change of service 9 9 6 1 1 0
Biggest lead 17 17 17 0 0 0
Biggest comeback to win 0 0 0 0 0 0
Service faults 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rallies Won 42 21 21 10 4 6
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MOKERJEE Riya
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MOKERJEE Riya
WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik

 1
 

 2
 

 3
 

 

 1

 

 2

 4
 

 5
 

 6
 

 

 3

 7
 

 8
 

 9
 

 10
 

 11
 

 12
 

 13
 

 

 4

 

 5

 14
 

 15
 

 16
 

 

 6

 17
 

 18
 

 19
 

 20
 

 21
 

BADMINTON
羽羽

MIXED TEAM
混混混混

GROUP F

WED 周周 

23 AUG 2017
   

RESULTS
成成

  

BDX400F34_C73T ENG 1.0   WED 23 AUG 2017 12:12     Page 4/6
  



GARIKAPATI Gopi / SINGH Kawaldeep (IND)  bt BERGSTROEM S. / LUNDQVIST Karl (SWE)
21-16, 21-17

SWEDEN (1) - INDIA (4)

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
SINGH Kawaldeep IND 2 21 21

BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik SWE 0 16 17

Duration*(min)
Longest rally (seconds) 35 35 23
Longest rally (strokes) 29 29 24

Average rally (seconds) 11 11 11
Average rally (strokes) 7 8 6

Shuttles used 0 0 0

Court: 7 Match Number: XT28, MD1
Umpire: LIU Zi Xuan (TPE)
Service Judge: JAN Hui Fen (TPE)

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
SINGH Kawaldeep

BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Match Points 1 0 1 0 0 0
Game Points 2 2 0 0 0 0
Points scored without service 21 11 10 21 11 10
Points scored with service 19 9 10 10 4 6
Biggest scoring run without change of service 5 2 5 2 1 2
Biggest lead 7 5 7 1 1 1
Biggest comeback to win 1 1 1 0 0 0
Service faults 2 1 1 2 1 1
Rallies Won 42 21 21 33 16 17
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card) 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
SINGH Kawaldeep
BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik
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BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik

 
 
 16
 

 
 21
 
 

2

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
SINGH Kawaldeep
BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik

 
 1
 
 

 
 2
 
 

 
 3
 
 

 
 4
 
 

 
 5
 
 

 
 6
 
 

 
 
 
 1

 
 
 
 2

 7
 
 
 

 
 
 3
 

 
 8
 
 

 
 
 
 4

 9
 
 
 

 
 
 5
 

 
 10
 
 

 
 11
 
 

 
 
 
 6

 12
 
 
 

 13
 
 
 

 
 
 7
 

 
 
 8
 

 
 14
 
 

 
 
 
 9

 15
 
 
 

 
 
 10
 

 
 16
 
 

 
 
 
 11

 
 
 
 12

 
 
 
 13

 17
 
 
 

 
 
 14
 

 
 
 15
 

 
 
 16
 

 
 18
 
 

 
 19
 
 

2

GARIKAPATI Gopi Raju
SINGH Kawaldeep
BERGSTROEM Simon Erik
LUNDQVIST Karl Patrik

 
 
 
 17

 20
 
 
 

 21
 
 
 

BADMINTON
羽羽

MIXED TEAM
混混混混

GROUP F

WED 周周 

23 AUG 2017
   

RESULTS
成成

  

BDX400F34_C73T ENG 1.0   WED 23 AUG 2017 12:12     Page 5/6
  



WALLIN Amanda / ERIKSSON Louise (SWE)  bt VELUDURTHI H. / KANWAL Kanika (IND)
21-11, 21-18

SWEDEN (1) - INDIA (4)

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik
ERIKSSON Louise Mercy Ke SWE 2 21 21

VELUDURTHI Harika
KANWAL Kanika IND 0 11 18

Duration*(min)
Longest rally (seconds) 31 23 31
Longest rally (strokes) 29 21 29

Average rally (seconds) 10 9 11
Average rally (strokes) 7 7 8

Shuttles used 0 0 0

Court: 7 Match Number: XT28, WD1
Umpire: JAN Hui Fen (TPE)
Service Judge: CHIANG Chiu Hsiang (TPE)

WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik
ERIKSSON Louise Mercy Ke

VELUDURTHI Harika
KANWAL Kanika

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
Match Points 2 0 2 0 0 0
Game Points 1 1 0 0 0 0
Points scored without service 18 10 8 16 9 7
Points scored with service 22 11 11 10 2 8
Biggest scoring run without change of service 6 6 4 2 1 2
Biggest lead 10 10 10 1 0 1
Biggest comeback to win 1 0 1 0 0 0
Service faults 3 0 3 2 0 2
Rallies Won 42 21 21 29 11 18
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card) 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik
ERIKSSON Louise Mercy Ke
VELUDURTHI Harika
KANWAL Kanika
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WALLIN Amanda Lina Vik
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